Name of Work: - “Renovation of Air Conditioning and 
chilled water plant in IBL building, IOP campus, 
Bhubaneswar” 

Notice Inviting E-Tender No. NIT/IOP/84/2024-25, Dtd: 10.06.2024 

Estimated Cost of Tender: -  Rs. 1,67,94,692/- including GST (Rupees One 
Crore Sixty Seven Lakh Ninety four thousand 
Six hundred ninety two) only 

Completion Time: -    05 Months 

Earnest Money : -   Rs.5,03,840/-  

NOTE: 

1. The details of tender notification can be downloaded from https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app 
or Tender Free View Link from IOP Website https://www.iopb.res.in/tender.

[...]

Any deviations from these may lead to rejection of the bid. 

Part-B: NIT Detail 

NIT No. 
NIT/IOP/84/2024-25, Dtd: 10.06.2024 

Name of work “Renovation of Air Conditioning and chilled water plant in 
IBL building, IOP campus, Bhubaneswar” 

Estimated cost put to tender Rs. 1,67,94,692/- including GST (Rupees One Crore Sixty 
Seven Lakh Ninety four thousand Six hundred ninety two) 
only 

EMD Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) of Rs.5,03,840/- to be submitted in 
form of Fixed Deposit Receipt/Demand Draft issued by a Scheduled 
Bank drawn in favor of “DIRECTOR, Institute of Physics, 
Bhubaneswar 

Note: EMD in the form of cheque will not be accepted.